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 Classificació  : 33a CURSA BELLVITGE - M30-M40                                     

 Lloc de celebració   : BELLVITGE           
 Data                 : 11/09/23
 Classe de la prova   : CV1    / Veterans Xallenge Catalana               
 Distancia            :  60     Kms - Promig     :  42.68  Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Club-Publicitat                           Temps     Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     257 ORIOLA,JOSEP         MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES CLUB CIC/RCB MOTOR BEGU  01:24:21          
   2     377 Mateos,Antonio Manue MA-40  LLERENA A.C/FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES      01:24:21           mt.
   3     252 ARAN,ENRIC           MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES CLUB CIC/RCB MOTOR BEGU  01:24:22        1 seg.
   4     363 MEJIAS,RAÚL          MA-40  CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU/CASSÀ BIKE CLUB  01:24:22        1 seg.
   5     400 AYALA,LUIS ALBERTO   MA-30  L´EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM/L´EQUIPIER CYCLI  01:24:22        1 seg.
   6     325 BADIA,JAUME          MA-40  ILERLLENGÜES CYCLING TEAM/ILERLLENGÜES P  01:24:22        1 seg.
   7     256 PASCUAL,SERGIO       MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES CLUB CIC/RCB MOTOR BEGU  01:24:22        1 seg.
   8     265 ALBALADEJO,EMILI     MA-30  CARDEDEU UNIÓ CICLISTA/CYCLING NO LIMIT   01:24:22        1 seg.
   9     378 BAÑERES,ALBERT       MA-40  LLERENA A.C/FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES      01:24:22        1 seg.
  10     403 MERINO,Abraham       MA-30  SPORTBIKEBCN/SPORTBIKEBCN                 01:24:22        1 seg.
  11     351 PEREZ,EDUARDO DAVID  MA-40  SPORTBIKEBCN/SPORTBIKEBCN                 01:24:22        1 seg.
  12     381 PEREZ,XAVI           MA-40  CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU/CASSÀ BIKE CLUB  01:24:22        1 seg.
  13     439 MORA,RAFAEL          MA-40  CAMBRILS PENYA CICLOTURIS/CAMBRILS PENYA  01:24:22        1 seg.
  14     275 FARACO,SERGIO        MA-40  ELS CULETS VERMELLS CLUB/FEMEQUIP         01:24:22        1 seg.
  15     933 ASTIZ,SERGIO         MA-30  ABRERA CLUB CICLISTA/ABRERA CLUB CICLIST  01:24:22        1 seg.
  16     406 MARTIN,José Antonio  MA-30  SANT BOI CLUB CICLISTA/SANT BOI CLUB CIC  01:24:22        1 seg.
  17     253 Rodríguez,Carlos     MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES CLUB CIC/RCB MOTOR BEGU  01:24:22        1 seg.
  18     281 TORRES,ERNESTO       MA-30  GURUBIKE CYCLING TEAM MAT/GRBIKES GRUPO   01:24:22        1 seg.
  19     259 MAZROAI,ABDERRAHIM   MA-30  RCB MOTOR BEGUES CLUB CIC/RCB MOTOR BEGU  01:24:22        1 seg.
  20     318 FERNANDEZ,MARIANO    MA-30  OLESANA UNIO CICLISTA/EVITFOC-NOVAMEDICU  01:24:22        1 seg.
  21     364 ESTEBAN,Angel        MA-40  CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU/CASSÀ BIKE CLUB  01:24:22        1 seg.
  22     278 TADDEY DE,DIEGO      MA-40  ELS CULETS VERMELLS CLUB/FEMEQUIP         01:24:22        1 seg.
  23     934 ORELLANA,ANDRES      MA-30  A PEDALES CHICLANA C.D./A PEDALES CHICLA  01:24:22        1 seg.
  24     276 SORIA,XAVIER         MA-40  ELS CULETS VERMELLS CLUB/FEMEQUIP         01:24:22        1 seg.
  25     287 MARTINEZ,SERGIO      MA-40  GURUBIKE CYCLING TEAM MAT/GRBIKES GRUPO   01:24:22        1 seg.
  26     516 SALA,CARLES          MA-40  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL/LA TORRETA BIK  01:24:22        1 seg.
  27     449 Arias,Tomas          MA-40  NESTLE GIRONA CLUB/NESTLE GIRONA CLUB     01:24:22        1 seg.
  28     277 GOMEZ,NACHO          MA-40  ELS CULETS VERMELLS CLUB/FEMEQUIP         01:24:22        1 seg.
  29     280 ALVAREZ,JONATHAN     MA-40  ELS CULETS VERMELLS CLUB/FEMEQUIP         01:24:22        1 seg.
  30     398 SIGLER,BORIS         MA-30  MIG-MÓN SÚRIA UNIO CICLIS/MIG-MÓN SÚRIA   01:24:22        1 seg.
  31     331 GALVEZ,Alejandro     MA-30  GALVESPORT CLUB CICLISTA/GALVESPORT CLUB  01:24:22        1 seg.
  32     408 MOLINA,CARLOS        MA-30  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA/RATPENAT CLUB CIC  01:24:22        1 seg.
  33     362 COLOMÉ,VICTOR        MA-40  BIKESTOCKS/BIKESTOCKS                     01:24:22        1 seg.
  34     478 TENIENTE,ERNESTO HOM MA-40  BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST/BIKING POINT C  01:24:22        1 seg.
  35     396 SCHAEFER,MATIAS      MA-30  L´EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM/L´EQUIPIER CYCLI  01:24:22        1 seg.
  36     386 RECHE,JAVIER         MA-30  +QPEDALS ASSOCIACIÓ/+QPEDALS ASSOCIACIÓ   01:24:22        1 seg.
  37     335 VALLVE,XAVIER        MA-30  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI/CIUTAT DE REUS  01:24:22        1 seg.
  38     448 QUINTANA,JOSEP       MA-30  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA/LEFA TEAM CLUB C  01:24:22        1 seg.
  39     279 GOMEZ,ANTONIO        MA-40  ELS CULETS VERMELLS CLUB/FEMEQUIP         01:24:22        1 seg.
  40     285 ABAD,Fco.Javier      MA-40  GURUBIKE CYCLING TEAM MAT/GRBIKES GRUPO   01:24:22        1 seg.
  41     932 CARRERA,Marc         MA-40  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI/CIUTAT DE REUS  01:24:22        1 seg.
  42     412 Monge,José M         MA-40  MONZON C.C./MONZON C.C.                   01:24:22        1 seg.
  43     936 RIVAS,JESUS          MA-30  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA/RATPENAT CLUB CIC  01:24:22        1 seg.
  44     399 CASANOVA,ARNAU       MA-30  NESTLE GIRONA CLUB/NESTLE GIRONA CLUB     01:24:22        1 seg.
  45     383 ARCE,JOHNNY ALEXANDE MA-40  L´EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM/L´EQUIPIER CYCLI  01:24:22        1 seg.
  46     288 TORREJON,ERIC        MA-40  GURUBIKE CYCLING TEAM MAT/GRBIKES GRUPO   01:24:22        1 seg.
  47     346 BAÑOS,OSCAR          MA-40  BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST/BIKETRAINING C  01:24:22        1 seg.
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  48     373 SIMON,Ivan           MA-40  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI/CIUTAT DE REUS  01:24:22        1 seg.
  49     348 VAN,GEERT            MA-40  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI/CIUTAT DE REUS  01:24:22        1 seg.
  50     452 ARTIGUES,JORDI       MA-30  PARDINYES CC/ENERGIANUFRI - C.C PARDIN    01:24:22        1 seg.
  51     376 Castillo,Fèlix       MA-40  LLERENA A.C/FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES      01:24:22        1 seg.
  52     294 PÉREZ,MARCOS         MA-40  GURUBIKE CYCLING TEAM MAT/GRBIKES GRUPO   01:24:22        1 seg.
  53     369 Iglesias,Esteban     MA-40  LLERENA A.C/FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES      01:24:22        1 seg.
  54     360 LOPEZ,LUIS           MA-40  ST.GRAU CYCLING COSTA BRA/ST.GRAU CYCLIN  01:24:34       13 seg.
  55     859 GENTO,Cristóbal,     MA-40  GALVESPORT CLUB CICLISTA/GALVESPORT CLUB  01:24:34       13 seg.
  56     483 MOMPEL,ARAN-JOAN     MA-30  BOMBERS AGRUP.CULT. Y DEP/BOMBERS AGRUP.  01:24:34       13 seg.
  57     368 MARTINEZ,JAVIER      MA-40  CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU/CASSÀ BIKE CLUB  01:24:34       13 seg.
  58     337 DÍAZ,MARC            MA-30  BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST/BIKETRAINING C  01:24:41       20 seg.
  59     282 DOMINGUEZ,JOSEP ORIO MA-30  GURUBIKE CYCLING TEAM MAT/GRBIKES GRUPO   01:24:54       33 seg.
  60     935 GIL,DAVID            MA-40  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA/RATPENAT CLUB CIC  01:25:51     1:30 min.
  61     937 ARNEDO,Didac         MA-40  VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL/VELODROM STUDI  01:35:16    1 Vts 
  62     355 VALVERDE,JUAN MANUEL MA-40  KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU/KEPASA TIU CLUB  01:24:35    2 Vts 
  63     492 BLANCO,ANTONIO MANUE MA-40  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA/RATPENAT CLUB CIC  01:42:36    2 Vts 
  64     356 AMADOR,Javier        MA-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM ASSO/GENESIS CYCLIN  01:42:36    2 Vts 

 Corredors classificats : 64

 Classificació de : Master 30
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     400 AYALA,LUIS ALBERTO   MA-30  L´EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM/L´EQUIPIER CYCLI  01:24:22          seg.
   2     265 ALBALADEJO,EMILI     MA-30  CARDEDEU UNIÓ CICLISTA/CYCLING NO LIMIT   01:24:22           mt.
   3     403 MERINO,Abraham       MA-30  SPORTBIKEBCN/SPORTBIKEBCN                 01:24:22           mt.
   4     933 ASTIZ,SERGIO         MA-30  ABRERA CLUB CICLISTA/ABRERA CLUB CICLIST  01:24:22           mt.
   5     406 MARTIN,José Antonio  MA-30  SANT BOI CLUB CICLISTA/SANT BOI CLUB CIC  01:24:22           mt.
   6     281 TORRES,ERNESTO       MA-30  GURUBIKE CYCLING TEAM MAT/GRBIKES GRUPO   01:24:22           mt.
   7     259 MAZROAI,ABDERRAHIM   MA-30  RCB MOTOR BEGUES CLUB CIC/RCB MOTOR BEGU  01:24:22           mt.
   8     318 FERNANDEZ,MARIANO    MA-30  OLESANA UNIO CICLISTA/EVITFOC-NOVAMEDICU  01:24:22           mt.
   9     934 ORELLANA,ANDRES      MA-30  A PEDALES CHICLANA C.D./A PEDALES CHICLA  01:24:22           mt.
  10     398 SIGLER,BORIS         MA-30  MIG-MÓN SÚRIA UNIO CICLIS/MIG-MÓN SÚRIA   01:24:22           mt.
  11     331 GALVEZ,Alejandro     MA-30  GALVESPORT CLUB CICLISTA/GALVESPORT CLUB  01:24:22           mt.
  12     408 MOLINA,CARLOS        MA-30  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA/RATPENAT CLUB CIC  01:24:22           mt.
  13     396 SCHAEFER,MATIAS      MA-30  L´EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM/L´EQUIPIER CYCLI  01:24:22           mt.
  14     386 RECHE,JAVIER         MA-30  +QPEDALS ASSOCIACIÓ/+QPEDALS ASSOCIACIÓ   01:24:22           mt.
  15     335 VALLVE,XAVIER        MA-30  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI/CIUTAT DE REUS  01:24:22           mt.
  16     448 QUINTANA,JOSEP       MA-30  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA/LEFA TEAM CLUB C  01:24:22           mt.
  17     936 RIVAS,JESUS          MA-30  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA/RATPENAT CLUB CIC  01:24:22           mt.
  18     399 CASANOVA,ARNAU       MA-30  NESTLE GIRONA CLUB/NESTLE GIRONA CLUB     01:24:22           mt.
  19     452 ARTIGUES,JORDI       MA-30  PARDINYES CC/ENERGIANUFRI - C.C PARDIN    01:24:22           mt.
  20     483 MOMPEL,ARAN-JOAN     MA-30  BOMBERS AGRUP.CULT. Y DEP/BOMBERS AGRUP.  01:24:34       12 seg.
  21     337 DÍAZ,MARC            MA-30  BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST/BIKETRAINING C  01:24:41       19 seg.
  22     282 DOMINGUEZ,JOSEP ORIO MA-30  GURUBIKE CYCLING TEAM MAT/GRBIKES GRUPO   01:24:54       32 seg.

 Classificació de : Master 40
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     257 ORIOLA,JOSEP         MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES CLUB CIC/RCB MOTOR BEGU  01:24:21          
   2     377 Mateos,Antonio Manue MA-40  LLERENA A.C/FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES      01:24:21           mt.
   3     252 ARAN,ENRIC           MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES CLUB CIC/RCB MOTOR BEGU  01:24:22        1 seg.
   4     363 MEJIAS,RAÚL          MA-40  CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU/CASSÀ BIKE CLUB  01:24:22        1 seg.
   5     325 BADIA,JAUME          MA-40  ILERLLENGÜES CYCLING TEAM/ILERLLENGÜES P  01:24:22        1 seg.
   6     256 PASCUAL,SERGIO       MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES CLUB CIC/RCB MOTOR BEGU  01:24:22        1 seg.
   7     378 BAÑERES,ALBERT       MA-40  LLERENA A.C/FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES      01:24:22        1 seg.
   8     351 PEREZ,EDUARDO DAVID  MA-40  SPORTBIKEBCN/SPORTBIKEBCN                 01:24:22        1 seg.
   9     381 PEREZ,XAVI           MA-40  CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU/CASSÀ BIKE CLUB  01:24:22        1 seg.
  10     439 MORA,RAFAEL          MA-40  CAMBRILS PENYA CICLOTURIS/CAMBRILS PENYA  01:24:22        1 seg.
  11     275 FARACO,SERGIO        MA-40  ELS CULETS VERMELLS CLUB/FEMEQUIP         01:24:22        1 seg.
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  12     253 Rodríguez,Carlos     MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES CLUB CIC/RCB MOTOR BEGU  01:24:22        1 seg.
  13     364 ESTEBAN,Angel        MA-40  CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU/CASSÀ BIKE CLUB  01:24:22        1 seg.
  14     278 TADDEY DE,DIEGO      MA-40  ELS CULETS VERMELLS CLUB/FEMEQUIP         01:24:22        1 seg.
  15     276 SORIA,XAVIER         MA-40  ELS CULETS VERMELLS CLUB/FEMEQUIP         01:24:22        1 seg.
  16     287 MARTINEZ,SERGIO      MA-40  GURUBIKE CYCLING TEAM MAT/GRBIKES GRUPO   01:24:22        1 seg.
  17     516 SALA,CARLES          MA-40  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL/LA TORRETA BIK  01:24:22        1 seg.
  18     449 Arias,Tomas          MA-40  NESTLE GIRONA CLUB/NESTLE GIRONA CLUB     01:24:22        1 seg.
  19     277 GOMEZ,NACHO          MA-40  ELS CULETS VERMELLS CLUB/FEMEQUIP         01:24:22        1 seg.
  20     280 ALVAREZ,JONATHAN     MA-40  ELS CULETS VERMELLS CLUB/FEMEQUIP         01:24:22        1 seg.
  21     362 COLOMÉ,VICTOR        MA-40  BIKESTOCKS/BIKESTOCKS                     01:24:22        1 seg.
  22     478 TENIENTE,ERNESTO HOM MA-40  BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST/BIKING POINT C  01:24:22        1 seg.
  23     279 GOMEZ,ANTONIO        MA-40  ELS CULETS VERMELLS CLUB/FEMEQUIP         01:24:22        1 seg.
  24     285 ABAD,Fco.Javier      MA-40  GURUBIKE CYCLING TEAM MAT/GRBIKES GRUPO   01:24:22        1 seg.
  25     932 CARRERA,Marc         MA-40  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI/CIUTAT DE REUS  01:24:22        1 seg.
  26     412 Monge,José M         MA-40  MONZON C.C./MONZON C.C.                   01:24:22        1 seg.
  27     383 ARCE,JOHNNY ALEXANDE MA-40  L´EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM/L´EQUIPIER CYCLI  01:24:22        1 seg.
  28     288 TORREJON,ERIC        MA-40  GURUBIKE CYCLING TEAM MAT/GRBIKES GRUPO   01:24:22        1 seg.
  29     346 BAÑOS,OSCAR          MA-40  BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST/BIKETRAINING C  01:24:22        1 seg.
  30     373 SIMON,Ivan           MA-40  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI/CIUTAT DE REUS  01:24:22        1 seg.
  31     348 VAN,GEERT            MA-40  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI/CIUTAT DE REUS  01:24:22        1 seg.
  32     376 Castillo,Fèlix       MA-40  LLERENA A.C/FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES      01:24:22        1 seg.
  33     294 PÉREZ,MARCOS         MA-40  GURUBIKE CYCLING TEAM MAT/GRBIKES GRUPO   01:24:22        1 seg.
  34     369 Iglesias,Esteban     MA-40  LLERENA A.C/FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES      01:24:22        1 seg.
  35     360 LOPEZ,LUIS           MA-40  ST.GRAU CYCLING COSTA BRA/ST.GRAU CYCLIN  01:24:34       13 seg.
  36     859 GENTO,Cristóbal,     MA-40  GALVESPORT CLUB CICLISTA/GALVESPORT CLUB  01:24:34       13 seg.
  37     368 MARTINEZ,JAVIER      MA-40  CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU/CASSÀ BIKE CLUB  01:24:34       13 seg.
  38     935 GIL,DAVID            MA-40  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA/RATPENAT CLUB CIC  01:25:51     1:30 min.
  39     937 ARNEDO,Didac         MA-40  VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL/VELODROM STUDI  01:35:16    1 Vts 
  40     355 VALVERDE,JUAN MANUEL MA-40  KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU/KEPASA TIU CLUB  01:24:35    2 Vts 
  41     492 BLANCO,ANTONIO MANUE MA-40  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA/RATPENAT CLUB CIC  01:42:36    2 Vts 
  42     356 AMADOR,Javier        MA-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM ASSO/GENESIS CYCLIN  01:42:36    2 Vts 

 Classificació per equips
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1  RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI      04:13:05        
    2  FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES       04:13:05  a     mt. 
    3  CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU       04:13:06  a       1 
    4  FEMEQUIP                       04:13:06  a       1 
    5  GRBIKES GRUPO EL RELOJ         04:13:06  a       1 
    6  L´EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM        04:13:06  a       1 
    7  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI      04:13:06  a       1 
    8  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA         04:14:35  a    1:30 


